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Ehrentafel

Landesmeister 1965 - 2020

Autor
Marte Manfred
Rauch Maximilian
Egger Marcel
Auderer Erich
Mangold Wolfgang
Vogel Heinz
Kusche Carsten
Vonbank Walter
Huber Erich
Meusburger Karl
Diem Johannes
Hefel Giinter
Studer Glinter
Knobel Ludwig
Widmer Beda
Zanettin Roland
Verrant Otto
Loacker Armin
Dornbach Klaus
Fleisch Silvia
Fleich Friedrich
Mader Karl-Heinz
Manfred Gasser
Vetter Bruno
Gufel Josef
Marte Georg
Blum Manfred

Bohringer Friedrich Fred

Fassler Manuel
Heim Roland
Lamprecht Rudolf
Peter Jirgen
Stark Stefan
Wolflingseder
Wilfinger Bernhard
Barbara Beiser
Bertollini Mario
Brandl Egon
Mader Andreas

Verein

Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Vorarberger Einzelmitglied
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Fotoclub Nuziders

ESV Feldkirch Sektion Foto
Fotoclub Kleinwalsertal
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
ESV Feldkirch Sektion Foto

ESV Feldkirch Sektion Foto

ESV Feldkirch Sektion Foto
Fotoclub Bregenz

FC Kontakt Feldkirch

Fotoclub Dornbirn

ESV Feldkirch Sektion Foto
Fotoclub am Kumma

FC Kontakt Feldkirch
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Fotoclub am Kumma

Fototeam Digital Wolfurt

EFL Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
FC Kontakt Feldkirch

Fotoclub Dornbirn

EFL Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Fototeam Digital Wolfurt

EFL Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Fotoclub Bregenz

EFL Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
ESV Feldkirch Sektion Foto

FC Kontakt Feldkirch

Fotoclub Bregenz

ESV Feldkirch Sektion Foto

FC Kontakt Feldkirch

Fotoclub Dornbirn

Fotoclub am Kumma

OSTERREICHISCHER FOTOVERBAND

Vs

VORARLBERG

Bemerkung

1981, 82, 84, 88, 90, 91
1989, 90, 92, 93, 95, 97, 22, 04
2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020
1983, 1998, 2009
1999, 2000, 2001, 2003
1986, 1987, 1989, 1991
1999; 2000; 2001
1976, 83, 85, 86, 88,
1976, 1978, 1982, 2013
1965, 1966, 1967, 1969
1977, 1990

1979, 1995, 1997, 1998
2000; 2006; 2009; 2011
2008; 2009

1970, 1971, 1972, 1977
1985, 1992, 1996
1972, 1973

1979, 1981, 2017
2015; 2016, 2020

2004

1983, 1985, 1988
2015, 2020

2013

1994, 1999; 2011
1995, 1997; 1998
1978, 1979, 1980
2007; 2010

2017; 2018

2014, 2015

2001; 2003

1973, 1974

2012; 2014

2002

1992, 1996

1980

2018

2014

1994

2017
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Landesmeister 1965 - 2020

Autor
Bickel Kurt
Blum Adi
Blichel Erwin
Blichele Reinhard
Corn Walter
Dressel Otmar
Diinser Hubert
Dinser Manfred
Gantner Georg
Gatternigg Helmut
Grasmuck Jirgen
Aleksander Gogic
Griemayr Gerhard
Hagen Alfons
Hammerer Franz
Huber Martin
Huber Othmar
Kempter Michael
Kurz Christian
Lang Alfons
Lingenhole Heinz
Lins Christian
Loacker Guido
Meusburger Adolf
Michlbauer Josef
Pachernegg Ernst
Phleps Walter
Raser Marielle
Rederer Heinz
Regensburger Anita
Roland Huffnagel
Sauer Walter
Sattele Roland
Scherrer Margot
Schmidt Willibald
Spottl Heinrich
Stock Arthur
Strébl Karl
Stréhle Kurt

Verein

Fotoclub Dornbirn
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
FC Kontakt Feldkirch

FC Kreativ Hochst

Fotoclub Niziders

Fotoclub Dornbirn

Fotoclub Bludenz

Fotoclub Dornbirn

Fotoclub Niziders

EFL Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Fotoclub am Kumma

EFL Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
ESV Feldkirch Sektion Foto
EFL Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Fotoclub Dornbirn

EFL Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Fotoclub Niziders

FK Creativ Hochst

Fototeam Digital Wolfurt
Fotoclub Dornbirn

ESV Feldkirch Sektion Foto
ESV Feldkirch Sektion Foto
ESV Feldkirch Sektion Foto
Fotoclub Dornbirn
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
FK Creativ Hochst

Fotoclub Kleinwalsertal

FK Nenzing

ESV Wolfurt

FK Naturfreunde Goétzis

FK Nuziders

FG lllwerke

Fotoclub Kleinwalsertal

FK Niziders

FC Kontakt Feldkirch
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Fotoclub Dornbirn

Fotoclub Bregenz

Fotoclub am Kumma

OSTERREICHISCHER FOTOVERBAND

Vs

VORARLBERG

Bemerkung
2005
2005
1995
2003
2010
1994
1974
1968
2007
2012
2012
2015
2006
2007
1993
2012
2005
2005
2014
1975
1986
2018
2010
1969
1995
2009
1971
2010
1997
2007
2018
1975
1967
2008
1996
2006
1994
1970
2011
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@ SIS 8| & Autor Verein Bemerkung
1 1 |Trost Manfred Fotoclub Kleinwalsertal 1968
1 1 Weit Herta Fotoclub Niziders 1987
1 1 |Zepf Werner Fotoclub Bregenz 1965
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